Hummus being recalled due to possible health risk - WKOW 27: Madison, WI Breaking News, Weather and Sports

Hummus being recalled due to possible health risk

Posted: Updated:
Nearly 15,000 lbs of hummus and dip products are being recalled because it may contain listeria. 

Lansal, Inc announced Monday that they are voluntarily recalling the products because it may contain Listeria monocytogenes, which can cause serious and sometimes fatal infections in young children, elderly people, and others with weakened immune systems. 

The possible contamination was found during a routine test by the Texas Department of Health. So far no illnesses have been reported.

Consumers who have purchased a recalled product are urged not to eat it and to throw it away or return it to the place of purchase for a refund.

Lansal, Inc. recall includes the following hummus products in Wisconsin.

  • Archer Farms Traditional Hummus 10 oz. sold nationally at Target
  • Archer Farms Traditional Hummus 2 lb. (non-retail item; ingredient item used in Archer Farms Mediterranean Veggie Hummus Wrap and Archer Farms Hummus Veggie Snacker sold at SuperTarget)
  •  Archer Farms Roasted Garlic with Roasted Garlic Tapenade 17 oz. sold nationally at Target
  • Archer Farms Roasted Red Pepper with Roasted Red Pepper Topping 17 oz. sold nationally at Target
  • Trader Joe's 5 Layered Dip 11.5 oz.
  • Trader Joe's 5 Layered Dip 24 oz.
For a full list of the recall click here.


Most Viewed Content

Stories
Videos
loading...
Powered by WorldNow
All content © Copyright 2000 - 2014 WorldNow and WKOW. All Rights Reserved.
For more information on this site, please read our Privacy Policy and Terms of Service and Mobile Privacy Policy & Terms of Service.

Persons with disabilities who need assistance with issues relating to the content of this station's public inspection file should contact Anna Engelhart at 608-661-2767. Questions or concerns relating to the accessibility of the FCC's online public file system should be directed to the FCC at 888-225-5322, at 888-835-5322 (TTY) or at fccinfo@fcc.gov.